
From: Gray, Ray <rbgray@columbiasc.net>
To: bettymlovesmusic@gmail.combettymlovesmusic@gmail.com

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Adam FogleAdam@rqasc.com
Angel Heaver Leeangelheaven_lee@yahoo.com
Barbara Porter(First Baptist Handbell/Sign)barbaraporter@fbccola.com
Betty Myerssouthernbronze@gmail.com
bfallaw@scprt.combfallaw@scprt.com
brivers@umcsc.orgbrivers@umcsc.org
Brucebruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com
Cantey HeathCANTEYH@mailbox.sc.edu
Caton, Jeffrey Sjscaton@columbiasc.net
Darryl Izzardbcgcbookings@gmail.com
Dean Tayloe Hardingtharding@sc.edu
Diane Gregory(First Baptist Handbell)philgreg1950@aol.com
Harold Brooker (Brookland Baptist)hbrooker@vzw.blackberry.net
Henry Chastain (Santa)hchast1@aol.com
Jane Suggsjanepsuggs1@earthlink.net
Jay Griffin, Bureau Protective SvcsJCGriffin@SCDPS.gov
Jenny Mackmackh@mailbox.sc.edu
Jim Bradley (chairs)njbradley@truvista.net
Carroll, JohnJohnCarroll@gov.sc.gov
Kara Motosickykara.l.motosicky.civ@mail.mil
Keith Watson (First Baptist Assoc Music Dir)keithwatson@fbccola.com
Larry Pearcelpearce@mailbox.sc.edu
Larry Wyattlwyatt4@sc.rr.com
Larry Wyatt2lwyatt@mozart.sc.edu
Marcia Brantleybellwoman@yahoo.com
Matthew P. CalhounCalhoun_MatthewP@scdps.net
Pamela BowmanPAMELAB@mailbox.sc.edu
Paul McClanahanmcclanpb@aol.com
Rick Quinnrick@rqasc.com
Sam Johnsonsam@sampjohnson.com
Scott Weisssweiss@mozart.sc.edu
Shirley Millssmills@mailbox.sc.edu
Steve Benjaminstevebenjaminsc@yahoo.com
Steve Folksfolks@scetv.org
Tayloe Hardingtharding@mozart.sc.edu
Trey Walkertwalker@mailbox.sc.edu
TRH-Tanya Rodriguez-Hodgestrh@latinocdc.org
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W. Lee Busselllee.bussell@chernoffnewman.com
Walt Tyler(Tyler Construction-PortaJjohns)ctyler@tylerconstructionj.com
Wukela, Michael Cmcwukela@columbiasc.net

Date: 12/3/2013 10:18:37 AM 
Subject: FW: Missing equipment from Carolighting

Please help find this piece of equipment. Thank you -  Ray

From: Betty Myers [mailto:bettymlovesmusic@gmail.com]
Sent: Monday, December 02, 2013 11:21 PM
To: Gray, Ray
Subject: Missing equipment from Carolighting

Ray, PLEASE pass this along to all Committee as I don't have their emails.
Dear Fellow Carolighting Committee:
Tonight after the Carolighting, our garnet colored hand -trucks with 2 wheels, disappeared from in back of my 
Southern Bronze handbbell ensemble. Since we had 3 trucks full of our equipment, I thought it was in another 
car. It definitely was NOT and I know it was behind us after the Carolighting. PLEASE send an email to ETV 
and to the people who gathered the chairs, tables, etc or to anyone that might have borrowed it , or thought it 
belonged to them.
PLEASE help me find this. Thanks so much.

Have a blessed day, Betty Myers <*}}}><

Have a blessed day, Betty Myers <*}}}><
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